



NUTRITIONAL & ALLERGEN INFORMATION

	Serving Size	Calories	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (g)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Total Sugars (g)	Added Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vitamin D (mcg)	Calcium (mg)	Iron (mg)	Potassium (mg)	Ingredients	Allergens Milk, Soy, Wheat, Egg, Peanut, Tree Nut, Sesame, Fish, Shellfish
CLASSIC PINNAS																		
Classic Cheese (6x9)	1 PINSA	570	25	15	0	0	600	65	3	4	0	28	0	184	0	178	PINSA CRUST (FLOUR BLEND (WHEAT FLOUR, RICE FLOUR, SOY FLOUR, DRIED WHEAT SORGHUM) (WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, YEAST, NATURAL FLAVOR, WATER, 2% OR LESS OF SALT, OLIVE OIL, YEAST, MODIFIED MILK CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYME)), PIZZA SAUCE (TOMATOES, OLIVE OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, SALT, SPICES, GRANULATED GARLIC, BLACK PEPPER, CITRIC ACID), MUSHROOM SAUCE (CORN SYRUP, SOLUBLE NATURAL WINE POWDER, DRIED GARLIC, PARSLEY, SUGAR, SALT, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE)), VEGETABLE OIL BLEND, SALT, SPICES, SOY SAUCE/WESTER, WHEAT, SORGHUM, SALT, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE)), MUSTARD OIL, OLIVE OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, SALT, SPICES, GRANULATED GARLIC, BLACK PEPPER, CITRIC ACID, TOMATOES, BASIL	Milk, Soy, Wheat
Classic Cheese (7x12)	1 PINSA	1090	41	24	0	0	940	139	6	7	0	52	0	295	0	266		
Artisan Pepperoni (6x9)	1 PINSA	680	36	18	0	10	1260	67	3	6	1	32	0	147	0	178		
Artisan Pepperoni (7x12)	1 PINSA	1250	57	28	0	20	1930	141	6	9	2	58	0	221	0	266		
Meat Lover's (6x9)	1 PINSA	830	45	19	0	80	1550	68	3	5	<1	46	0	168	1	278		
Meat Lover's (7x12)	1 PINSA	1350	60	14	0	80	1970	142	6	8	<1	69	0	241	1	367		
Margherita (6x9)	1 PINSA	620	22	14	0	55	570	70	4	4	0	33	0	7	0	247		
Margherita (7x12)	1 PINSA	1100	32	19	0	75	800	145	6	7	0	54	0	9	0	338		
Nashville Hot Chicken (6x9)	1 PINSA	910	53	17	0	55	1390	76	3	13	10	41	0	155	1	434		
Nashville Hot Chicken (7x12)	1 PINSA	1380	66	19	0	60	1600	148	5	14	10	56	0	155	1	434		
Birria (6x9)	1 PINSA	620	24	13	0	35	1030	69	4	5	0	38	0	163	1	468		
Birria (7x12)	1 PINSA	1100	37	20	0	35	1290	143	7	8	0	59	0	237	1	556		
Italian Sausage & Roasted Red Pepper (6x9)	1 PINSA	720	38	17	0	35	1090	71	4	6	0	32	0	187	1	231		
Italian Sausage & Roasted Red Pepper (7x12)	1 PINSA	1300	58	26	0	55	1630	147	7	9	0	57	0	280	2	349		
Mushroom (6x9)	1 PINSA	520	17	7	0	30	830	69	3	2	0	23	0	223	0	193		
Mushroom (7x12)	1 PINSA	1050	31	14	0	65	1350	144	5	4	0	47	1	446	0	299		
Pepperoni & Candied Jalapeño (6x9)	1 PINSA	740	36	18	0	10	1260	81	4	15	11	35	0	147	0	178		
Pepperoni & Candied Jalapeño (7x12)	1 PINSA	1290	53	27	0	15	1770	160	7	21	14	60	0	221	0	226		
BUILD YOUR OWN PINSA																		
PINSA CRUSTS																		
Pinsa Crust (6x9)	1 PINSA	320	2.5	1	0	0	0	61	1	<1	0	13	0	0	0	0		
Pinsa Crust (7x12)	1 PINSA	700	6	1.5	0	0	0	132	3	1	0	28	0	0	0	0		
SAUCES																		
Pizzaiolo Pizza Sauce	2 oz	35	1	0	0	0	250	5	2	4	0	<1	0	0	0	178		N/A
Mushroom Sauce	2 oz	50	3.5	0	0	0	410	4	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	14		N/A
Nashville Hot Sauce	2 oz	170	15	1.5	0	0	530	10	2	9	7	0	0	0	0	0		N/A
Comeback Sauce	2 oz	360	39	6	0	30	450	3	0	2	2	1	0	0	0	0		Egg
CHEESES																		
Mozzarella	2 oz	170	17	11	0	0	280	0	0	0	0	11	0	147	0	0		Milk
Fresh Mozzarella	6 Slices	260	18	13	0	55	310	4	0	0	0	18	0	0	0	0		Milk
Gruyère	1 oz	110	9	5	0	25	170	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	0	0		Milk
Grated Parmesan	2 tsp	20	1.5	1	0	<5	80	0	0	0	0	2	0	50	0	0		Milk
VEGETABLES																		
Green Onion	.5 oz	5	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	60	0	0	0	0		N/A
Italian Parsley	.5 oz	6	0	0	0	0	8	1	0	0	0	21	1	84				N/A
Chopped Garlic	.5 oz	22	0	0	0	0	2	5	0	0	0	1	0	27	0	60		N/A
Mushrooms	1 oz	5	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	73		N/A
Roasted Red Pepper Strips	1 oz	5	0	0	0	0	70	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	0	41		N/A
Red Candied Jalapeños	1 oz	60	0	0	0	0	0	15	1	10	10	1	0	2	0	29		N/A



NUTRITIONAL & ALLERGEN INFORMATION

	Serving Size	Calories	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (g)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Total Sugars (g)	Added Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vitamin D (mcg)	Calcium (mg)	Iron (mg)	Potassium (mg)	Ingredients	Allergens Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soy, Peanuts, Tree Nut, Sesame, Fish, Shellfish	
VEGETABLES (CONT.)																			
Pickle Chips	1 oz	0	0	0	0	0	230	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	DILL SLICES (PICKLES, WATER, VINEGAR, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, CALCIUM CHLORIDE (FIRMING AGENT), POLYSORBATE 80, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), YELLOW #5, BLUE #1)	N/A	
Coleslaw	1 oz	60	4.5	0.5	0	<5	90	3	0	3	2	0	0	8	0	34	COLESLAW (CABBAGE, DRESSING (HYPOPHOSPHITE POTASSIUM, SALT, OIL, WATER, VINEGAR, SPICES, SALT, CALCIUM DISODIUM DIPA), GRANULATED SUGAR, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, WATER, SALT, CITRIC ACID AND ASCORBIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM), CARROTS)	Egg	
MEATS																			
Italian Sausage	3 oz	290	26	8	0	55	740	5	0	0	0	11	0	39	2	0	ITALIAN SAUSAGE (PORK, SPICES, WATER, SALT, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, NATURAL WINE POWDER, DRIED GARLIC, PAPRIKA, FLAVORING, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM 5'-NUCLEOTIDATE, CITRIC ACID)	N/A	
Ground Beef	3 oz	231	15	6	1	76	77	0	0	0	0	23	0	0	0	323	COOKED GROUND BEEF	N/A	
Pepperoni	18 Slices	160	16	6	0	10	730	1	0	1	1	7	0	0	0	0	PEPPERONI (PORK, BEEF, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF DEXTROSE, GARLIC POWDER, LACTIC ACID, STARTER CULTURE, SPICES, PAPRIKA, SODIUM NITRITE, SPICES, SUGAR, BHA, BHT, CITRIC ACID)	N/A	
Smoked Ham	3 oz	80	1.5	0	0	45	590	3	0	2	0	14	0	0	1	0	SMOKED HAM (CURED WITH WATER, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF POTASSIUM LACTATE, DEXTROSE, CORN SYRUP, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM DIACETATE, SODIUM METABISULFITE, SODIUM NITRATE)	N/A	
Bacon	3 oz	360	27	0	0	150	1940	0	0	0	0	30	0	0	0	0	BACON (CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SODIUM DITHIOSULFATE, SODIUM NITRITE), CONTAINS PORK FLAVORING, DEXTROSE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, SODIUM DIACETATE, FLAVORING (HONEY)	N/A	
Birria Beef	3 oz	100	4	1	0	35	500	4	<1	<1	0	13	0	15	1	290	BIRRIA BEEF (BEEF, TOMATOES, ONIONS, APPLES CIDER VINEGAR, BEEF FLAVOR, SODIUM CHLORIDE, SALT, PHOSPHORUM GLUTAMATE, CORN STARCH, SUGAR, PALM OIL, DEACTIVATED PALM OIL, POWDERED COOKED BEEF, SILICON DIOXIDE, CARAMEL COLOR (SOYBEAN OIL), YEAST EXTRACT, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, MALTODEXTRIN, DEHYDRATED PARSLEY, TURMERIC, LACTIC ACID, SPICE, THAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE, GINGER, ANCHO CHILES, SOYBEAN OIL, SEA SALT, DRIED GARLIC, NORTH PEPPER, SALT, SPICES)	N/A	
Chicken	3 oz	100	3.5	1	0	45	100	<1	0	0	0	16	0	0	1	400	CHICKEN (DCEED WHITE CHICKEN, WATER, VINEGAR, RICE STARCH, SALT)	N/A	
SEASONINGS																			
Italian Seasoning	.5 tsp	7	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	0	0	0	0	41	1	41	ITALIAN SEASONING (SPICE)	N/A	
Crushed Red Pepper	.5 tsp	3	0	0	0	0	0	.5	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	18	CRUSHED RED PEPPER	N/A	
Salt	.5 tsp	0	0	0	0	0	1162	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	SALT	N/A	
Ground Pepper	.5 tsp	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	15	GROUND PEPPER	N/A	
Granulated Garlic	.5 tsp	5	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	18	GRANULATED GARLIC	N/A	
Extra Virgin Olive Oil	.25 tsp	60	7	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL	N/A	